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Quick Facts

Population (millions)

GDP (current US$, billions)

GDP per capita (current US$)

International poverty rate (US$2.15) (% of population)

Human Capital Index (2020)

Trend

Highlights

OVERALL CPIA SCORES

CHANGE IN CPIA SCORES FROM 2013 TO 2022Progress

65.5

75.7

1,192.4

44.9

0.39

Tanzania

CPIA Score Change from  
previous year

 Highest  
performing cluster 

Lowest  
performing cluster 

3.5 — 4.2 3.0 
Above IDA Avg. No change (Economic Management)

(Public Sector Management  
and Institutions)




